
BINS

COMMS ROOM/SWITCH

23 sq. m

RISER

CAFE

103 sq. m

POST

8 sq. m

KITCHEN

30 sq. m

RECEPTION

73 sq. m

STAFF OFFICE/MANAGEMENT

29 sq. m

CAFE TERRACE

FLEXIBLE MEETING ROOMS

54 sq. m

CHANGING

30 sq. m

7.

ESB SUBSTATION

4x3.5m

STORAGE

5 sq. m

TOWNHALL

37 sq. m

MEETING ROOM

32 sq. m

STORAGE

9 sq. m

BIN
S (EXTER

N
AL)

15 sq. m

PLANT ROOM 

37 sq. m

SWITCHROOM

3x3.5m

+101.5

+103.8

+100.00

+99.0

+101.0

+99.5

+100.50

+99.0

+100.35

+102.50

+102.5

103.534+

102.386+

103.029+

103.856+

102.006+

101.890+

103.980+

+101.50

+103.0

+103.30

104.0+

102.35+

+103.8

+103.30

+103.30

+103.80

+103.0

+103.30

+103.80

+100.00

+103.8

+103.8

BELGARD SQUARE NORTH

C
O

O
KS

TO
W

N
 R

O
AD

BELGARD SQUARE NORTH

LINK  ROAD
Distance to Boundary = 14.969m D

istance to Boundary = 13.474m

D
istance to Boundary = 0.0m

Distance to Boundary = 1.171m

P-152/ NORTH ELEVATION

P-153/EAST ELEVATIO
N

P-151/W
EST ELEVATIO

N

P-150/SOUTH ELEVATION

SECTION AA

/160

SECTION AA

/160

SEC
TIO

N
 BB

/161

SEC
TIO

N
 BB

/161

TALLAGHT INNOVATION CENTRE
 - PROPOSED SITE PLAN
1:500 @ A1

01

P-002

N
"COPYRIGHT AND OWNERSHIP OF THIS DRAWING IS VESTED IN MCCULLOUGH 
MULVIN WHOSE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT IS REQUIRED FOR ITS USE, 
REPRODUCTION OR FOR PUBLICATION TO ANY THIRD PARTY. 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED BY THE LAW OF COPYRIGHT AND BY INTERNATIONAL 
COPYRIGHT CONVENTIONS ARE RESERVED TO MCCULLOUGH MULVIN AND MAY 
BE PROTECTED BY COURT PROCEEDINGS FOR DAMAGES AND/OR INJUNCTIONS 
AND COSTS."

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING
ALL WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
ANY INCONSISTENCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY

© MCCULLOUGH MULVIN 1999

REVISIONDRAWING 
NUMBER

DRAWING 
TITLE

SCALE

as noted

PROJECT
TALLAGHT INNOVATION 
CENTRE

DRAWN
NON

CHECKED
ROH

CLIENT
SOUTH DUBLIN
COUNTY COUNCIL TIC-P-003 

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION
/ 13.08.20 NON Issued for Stage 1
B 27.08.20 NON Landscape design revision
C 15.09.20 NON Part 8 submission

DATE

15.09.2020 C 
Part 8 submission

Space for fire tender 
hammer head turn

TALLAGHT INNOVATION CENTRE
PROPOSED SITE PLAN

LOCATION OF SITE NOTICE

LOCATION OF SITE NOTICE


